
Store-Wide CLEARANCE SALE! BRACKEN'S DEPT. STORE, NYSSA, OREGON! Sensational Values—Quality Merchandise! • 
Priced to Positively Move the Goods. Only once a year do we have a Store-Wide Sale where you can make Your Dollars Do * 
Double Duty I Shoes - Overshoes - Men's Wear - Ladies' Wear - Boys' Wear - Girls' Wear - Dry Goods - Piece Goods. This Is Itl •

MEN'S
Men's Winter 

COATS

Was 9.99............. Now 6.49
Was 10.99............. Now 7.99
Was 11.99.............Now 8.99
Was 12.99.............Now 9.99
Was 14.99............. Now 10.99
Was 16.99.............Now 13.99
Was 17.99.............Now 14.99
Was 18.99............. Now
Was 22.50............. Now
Was 24.99............. Now

MEN'S
DRESS HATS

4.99
7.99
7.99
8.99 

12.99

WEAR
Men's Flannel 
PAJAMAS

Was 3.49.............Now 2.79

MEN'S
WOOL SHIRTS

There Hove Been NO GOODS Added to This Stock for Sale 
Purposes . . . Our Own High Grade, Guaranteed Goods on 
Sale Only. Take Advantage of This Wonderful Opportunity 
and Get the Biggest Bargains — The BIGGEST Values Ever 
Offered in This Entire Area . •. Don't Wait... Come in and 
Share in This Carnival of Real, Honest to Goodness Values!

LADIES' WEAR-DRY GOODS

16.59
17.99
19.99

Was 5.99
Was 15.00
Was 16.00
Was 17.00

Now 
Now 
Now 
Now

4.97
11.99
12.99
13.99

Was 5.95------------ Now
Was 9.95------------ Now
Was 10.95------------ Now
Was 11.95------------ Now
Was 14.99------------ Now

MEN'S

DRESS PANTS
Was 8.99............. Now 6.99
Was 9.95............. Now 7.49
Was 11.99............. Now 9.99
Was 12.99............. Now 10.99
Was 14.99............. Now 11.99
Was 15.99............. Now 12.99
Was 18.99............. Now 14.99
Was 19.99............. Now 15.99
Was 22.95..............Now 16.99
Was 25.00..............Now 17.99

MEN'S BELTS
Was 1.00.............Now .79
Was 1.50............. Now 1.09
Was 2.00............. Now 1.69
Was 2.50............. Now 1.99
Was 3.50............. Now 2.49

Men's Work and 
DRESS SOCKS

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was
Was LOO- 
Was 1.50.

.35 

.49 

.55 

.59 

.69 

.79-

Now 
Now 
Now 
Now 
Now 
Now 
Now 
Now

.29 

.39 

.43 

.46 

.53 

.63 

.79 

.99

Men’s Insulated 
Underwear

Was 1.99................. Now 1.69
Was 2.99................. Now 2.59

Men’s Sweaters
Was 10.99..............Now 7.99
Was 11.99-........... Now 8.99
Was 12.99..............Now 9.49
Was 15.00..............Now 10.99
Was 16.00..............Now 11.99
Was 16.99..............Now 12.99
Was 18.00..............Now 13.99
Was 20.00..............Now 14.99
Was 22.50..............Now 15.99
Was 25.00..............Now 17.99

MEN'S
T-SHIRTS

Was 1.99 -.................Now 1.69
Was 2.99...................Now 2.49
Was 3.99...................Now 2.99
Was 5.99...................Now 4.89
Was 7.00................... Now 5.49

BOYS' 
SWEAT SHIRTS 
Was 1.19............. Now .99
Was 1.69-........... Now 1.39
Was 1.99............. Now 1.69
Was 2.49..............Now 1.99

MEN'S
SPORT SHIRTS

Was 2.99..............Now 2.49
Was 3.49..............Now 2.79
Was 3.99..............Now 2.99
Was 4.99..............Now 3.89
Was 6.99..............Now 5.49
Was 7.99..............Now 5.99
Was 8.99-............Now 6.49
Was 9.99..............Now 6.99

ANNUAL

r

• BOYS' and GIRLS' WEAR
Girls' 

CAR COATS

BOYS'
FLANNEL SHIRTS
Was 1.98_____.Now 1.49

Was 6.99 — Now 449
Was 7.99 Now 5.99
Wu 8.99 -Now 649
Was 9.99____Now 7.49
Was 10.99 Now 7.99
Was 12.99 ___Now 949
Was 14.99____Now 949
Was 19.99—_ Now 1549

BOYS' PANTS
Was 2.98...................Now 2.39
Was 3.98...................Now 2.99
Was 5.00...................Now 3.99
Was 5.99...................Now 4.99

Girls' 
SWEATERS

BOY8'
SPORT SHIRTS

Was 1.98....................Now 1.69
Was 2.29....................Now 1.79
Was 2.49....................Now 1.99
Was 2.98....................Now 2.49

BOYS' FLANNEL
PAJAMAS

Was 2.49...................Now 1.89
Was 2.98...................Now 2.29
Was 4.98...................Now 3.99
Was 5.98----------------Now 4.49
Was 6.99...................Now 5.49

GIRLS' CAPRIS 
& CAPRI SETS

Was 2.49 Now 1.89

Was 2.98 -
Was 3.49 --
Was 3.98 --
Was 4.49 --
Was 4.98 -
Was 5.99 --

-- Now 2.49
-- Now 2.69
-- Now 3.29
— Now 3.49 
-- Now 3.99
-- Now 4.89

Y Boys’ Sweaters
Y Was 2.98...................Now 2.39
• Was 3.49...................Now 2.699 Was 4.99....................Now 3.89
A Was 5.99....................Now 4.89
Y Was 6.99...................Now 5.49
• Was 7.99...................Now 5.99

£ Boys’ T-Shirts
• All Reduced II

Girls’ 
PANTIES

Was .39
Was .49
Was .59

Now .29
Now .39
Now .49

BOYS' and GIRLS'
Anklets and Socks
All Reduced!!

* Clearance Sale
• Starts at 10 a. hl

Thurs., Jan. 9
All Baby Goods
REDUCED!!

O MEN’S
• CLOTHING AND WINTERWEAR
2 ALL REDUCED

We Give and Redeem
SRV GREEN STAMPS!

BRACKEN’S
NYSSA . . . OREGON

Store 
Wide 

! 1 Sensational IS
ADEMC THURSDAY 
Vi CHJ JANUARY

ONCE A YEAR ONLY!
1lì

y

I.1

5 CONTINUOUS DAYS 5
Thursday-Friday-Saiurday-Monday-Tuesday
Jan. 9 Jan. 10 Jan. 11 Jan. 13 Jan. 14

SHOES—OVERSHOES 
Men's Work and Dress Shoos 
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

.Now7.99
8.99 ______Now 7.71
9.99 Now Mt

10.99- Now 9.49
12.99 ______ Now 1099
13.99 ............. Now 1149
14.99____ ___ _ Now IMS
15.99 Now 1X99
16.99_____ Now 14.49
19.99- Now 10.99
22 99.___ Now 18.99
24.99................. Now 20.99
25.99......................... Now 22.99
27.99 .......... ....... ...... Now 24.99

Ladies and Children s Shoes
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was
Was

348..—. Now MS
4.98 Now 3.99
5.98.......... ........ - . . Now 4.89
6.98 Now 5.49
7.98......... ....... Now 549
8.98.......... Now 949
9.98 ................ Now 749

10.98 Now 9.99
11.98_____ --------------- Now 949

Every Shoe in the House 
REDUCED . . . Men's, 

Women's and Children's!
All Rubber Footwear 

In the Store REDUCED!

PIECE GOODS
o

WOQL AND DACRON
DOUBLE KNIT

70 and 72 Inches Wide 
Plain Colors and Stripes 

Was 4.99 - Now 3.29

Canvas Dress Fabrics
45 Inches Wide

Was 1.29 - Now .57

Permanent Press Cottons
45 Inches

Was .99 — Now .69
Every Peice Of

Material In The Store

REDUCED

Ladies'
BLOUSES

Was 3.95...................Now 2.89
Was 4.45...................Now 2.99
Was 4.95...................Now 3.69
Was 5.95...................Now 3.99
Was 6.99...................Now 4.99
Was 7.99...................Now 5.99
Was 8.99...................Now 6.99

Ladies'
RAYON GOWNS
Was 2.98............................Now 2.19
Was 3.98............................Now 2.99
Was 4.98----------------------- Now 3.99
Was 5.98----------------------- Now 4.49
Was 6.99 -..........................Now 5.49

LADIES' SLIPS
MB
MS 
MS
MS
4.79

Was 
Was 
Was
Was 
Was 5.98

1.98 _____ Now
2.98 --------- Now
3.98 _____ Now
4.98 ---------Now

Now
Ladles' 

NYLON HOSE 
as .49 
as .79 
as .89 
as .99

Was 
Was
Was
Was 
Was

.39 

.63 

.69 

.79

Now 
Now 
Now
Now
Now 1.09 
Now 1.19

.89
1.19
1.99
2.29
3.39

EVERY ITEM OF
LADIES' WEAR

DRY GOODS
REDUCED!!

AU Ladies' 
SWEATERS 
REDUCED!!

THROW RUGS
Was 
Waa 
Was 
Was 
Was

1.99
2.99 
4.99.
5.99
7.99

Now 
Now 
Now 
Now 
.Now

1.49
2.29
3.99
4.99
6.49

LADIES' CAPRIS
Was 
Was 
Was 
Wai 
Was 
Was 
Was
Was 10.95.
Was 12.95.. 
Was 14.95-

3.98.

All Ladies' 
FOUNDATIONS 

Greatly Reduced!

TOWELS
Was 1.00.
Wai 1.99.
Was 2.99

__ Now .79
—Now 1.69
__ Now 2.39

Ladies' Winter
SLEEPWEAR

Was 2.99______ Now 2.19
Was 3.49______ Now AM
Wai 3.99______ Now 3.11
Was 4.99______ Now 349

Clearance Sale
Starts at 10 a. m.
Thurs., Jan. 9

LADIES' READY-TO-WEAR
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was
Was 
Was
Was 
Was
Was 
Was
Was

Was
Was
Was 
Was
Was
Was
Was

Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was 
Was

6.99
7.99.
8.99.
9.99

10.99
11.99
12.99
14.99
15.99
16.99
19.99.

19.99
22.99
24.99
29.95
35.00
45.00
50.00

LADIES' DRESSES 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------—Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
--------------------------— _________ Now 
------ ------ Now 
---------- ------------------------------------- Now 

LADIES' CAR COATS 
------------------------------------------------Mow 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
------------------------------------------------Now 
-----—--------------------------------------- Now

LADIES' SKIRTS
6.99 ---------------------------------------------------------Now
7.99 ---------------------------------------------------------NOW
8.99 ---------------------------------------------------------NOW
9.99 ---------------------------------------------------------Now

12.00-------------------------------------------------------- NOW
12.99-------------------------------------------------------- NOW
14.00-------------------------------------------------------- Naw
15.00__________________________________Now
16.00-------------------------------------------------------- Now

4.M
5.49
6.99
7.49
7.99
8.89
9.49
9.99

11.99
12.99
13.99

14.99
16.99
19.99
22.99
25.99
27.99
32.99

EVERY ITEM OF LADIES'
Ready-to-Wear Greatly Reduced!

EVERY PAIR OF SHOES 
IN THE STORE REDUCED!

Park With Easel
Front Side or Rear

BRACKEN’S!
NYSSA . . . OREGON

Men's and Boys' Wear—Ladies' and Girls' Wear—Shoes—Piece Goods *

I I


